
One Community, One Voice, One Passion

OUR FORTHCOMING MATCHES
Sat 24th October 3pm Heath Hayes

Tues 17th November 7.45pm Littleton
Sat 21st November 3pm Leicester Road
Sat 28th November 3pm Racing Club Warwick
Sat 12th December 3pm Pelsall Villa
Sat 26th December 3pm Nuneaton Griff

Sat 9th January 3pm Bromsgrove Sporting
Sat 23rd January 3pm Southam United
Sat 6th February 3pm Bolehall Swifts

Sat 27th February 3pm Cadbury Athletic
Sat 12th March 3pm Atherstone Town
Sat 26th March 3pm Pershore Town
Sat 16th April 3pm Stafford Town
Sat 23rd April 3pm Coventry Copsewood

TBA Pilkington XXX

ADMISSION
Adults - £5

Concessions - £3
Under 16’s - Free

WHERE TO FIND US
St. John’s Park

Ravenstone Road
Heather
LE67 2QJ

All fixtures subject to change,
see - www.hinckleyafc.org.uk

for details

Hinckley AFC

Or online at

www.hinckleyafc.org.uk
Follow us on Twitter

@hinckley_afc
Find us on Facebook

Hinckley AFC

PRIMARY CLUB SPONSOR


